
V1.1 - 01/11/2016 

Tuesday 11th July 2017 (6.30pm) 
Admission Ceremony followed by  
Summer Ball  
Venue: Plaisterers’ Hall 
 
Thursday 21st September 2017 (2.00pm) 
Election Court  
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Thursday 21st September 2017 (5.00pm) 
Annual Church Service  
Venue: St James Garlickhythe 
 
Thursday 21st September 2017 (6.30pm) 
Admission Ceremony followed by 
Reception  
Venue: Painters’ Hall 
 
Friday 29th September 2017 (11.00am) 
Common Hall – Election of Lord Mayor 
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Thursday 19th October 2017 (6.30pm) 
Installation Court followed by  
Installation Dinner 
Venue: Vintners 
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2016-2017 

Calendar of Events 
 



V1.1 - 01/11/2016 

Thursday 20th October 2016 (6.30pm) 
Installation Court followed by 
Installation Dinner 
Venue: Vintners 
 
Thursday 3rd November 2016 (10.00am)  
Mentoring Workshop 
Venue: Mazars LLP 
 
Saturday 12th November 2016 (10:30) 
Lord Mayor’s Show 
Venue: Guildhall (Start & End) 
 
Thursday 17th November 2016 (6:30pm) 
Master’s Reception 
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Wednesday 23rd November 2016 
(11.00am) 
Festival of St Cecilia 
Venue: Westminster Abbey 
 
Thursday 1st December 2016 (4.00pm) 
Christmas Court followed by Supper 
Venue: Coopers’ Hall 
(Court and Guests only) 

Monday 5th December 2016 
(12:30pm) 
Christmas Lunch 
Venue: Ironmongers’ Hall. 

 
Thursday 19th January 2017 (6.30pm) 
Charities Supper  
Venue: Skinners’ Hall 
 
Tuesday 28th February 2017 (11.00am) 
Inter Livery Pancake Race 
Venue: Guildhall Yard 

 
Thursday 9th March 2017 (4.00pm) 
Easter Court 
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Thursday 9th March 2017 (6.30pm) 
Admission Ceremony followed by 
New Members’ Reception  
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Friday 31st March 2017 (11.30am) 
United Guilds Service 
Venue: St Paul’s Cathedral 
 

Thursday 6th April 2017  (12:30pm) 
Lord Mayor’s Big Curry Lunch 
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Tuesday 25th April 2017 (6:30pm) 
White Tie Banquet 
Venue: Mansion House 

 
Thursday 11th May 2017 (6.00pm) 
Change Lecture  
Venue: Skinners’ Hall 
 
Tuesday 6th June 2017 (6.30pm) 
Admissions Ceremony followed by 
Education Supper  
Venue: Armourers’ Hall 
 
Thursday 15th June 2017 (4.00pm) 
Summer Court Meeting 
Venue: Guildhall 
 
Monday 26th June 2017 (11.00am) 
Common Hall – Election of Sheriffs 
Venue: Guildhall 
 
 


